Pro Men Surf

-- World Rankir v 2022 Season v Final Season P v SEARCH
SEARCH
Ean Name Points
1 Connor Burns 48750
L3S B=) United States
2 . }_ Chad Carlson 402.50
. E=] United States
T
3 &_‘m Terr Stewart 393.75
T - .
E=] United States
4 Keenan Flegel 377.13
EE] United States
5 346.00
6 323.33
7 322.88
8 308.75
=} Canada
Samuel Goncalves
9 E=] United States 301.38
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a
. — Keiji Umemura
, ’&-@Japan

Garret Ashby

g: E=] United States

& | Evan Feierabend
. =] United States

wo Zane Montgomery
) E= United States

Stanislav Korolkov
| Russia

Georgii Markarian
| Russia

' Ryan Jung
{ South Korea

7 “l \ \5

R = :
—. Sebastien Balland
S

N I Bl France

Anthony Edwards
United Kingdom

Points

290.50

270.13

258.63

252.24

239.00

232.50

144.13

67.77

59.41

56.01

53.30
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- Vitaly Ivanov
. & [ Russia

=R
\y ‘l

Jake Caster
E=] United States

ﬁ Cliff Engeler
H Switzerland

Cole McKnight
E=] United States

kﬁ Longlong Cao
e [l China

—

I e Russia

A Dylan Ayala
BS % =] United States

Parker Payne
E= United States

Markus Lahmer
E=] Austria

ﬁ Sean Silveira
E=] United States

Alexandr Sladkov

51.22

50.58

44.00

33.66

30.33

23.77

21.54

19.13

11.71

11.38
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Nick Parros
E=] United States

France

10.36

10.19

9.06



